

34 MACT 76/25
HAMENDRA KUMAR Vs. ANOOP KUMAR

19.03.2025

Fresh claim petition under section 166 of M.V. Act received.

It be checked and registered.

Present : None.

Put up for consideration on 19.04.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/19.03.2025